

HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill No. 667 by Representative Simon

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 9, line 25, delete "knowledgable" and insert in lieu thereof "knowledgeable"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 71, delete line 6 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:

~~"PART II. FEDERAL~~ PART II. FEDERALLY QUALIFIED"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 91, at the end of line 4, delete "STATE EMPLOYED" and insert in lieu thereof "STATE-EMPLOYED"

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 116, line 6, delete "R.S. 40:1101 through 1101.4" and insert in lieu thereof "R.S. 40:1103.1 through 1103.4"

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 117, line 5, delete "through" and insert in lieu thereof "and"

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 120, line 2, after "entitled" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof ""Louisiana Physician Order for Scope of Treatment".

AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 120, line 16, delete ""Uniform" and insert in lieu thereof ""Louisiana Medical"

AMENDMENT NO. 8

On page 125, line 24, after "R.S. 40:1235.1" delete the comma "," and delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof "and entitled "Malpractice Coverage; State-Employed Physicians, Dentists, and Professional Nurses".

AMENDMENT NO. 9

On page 126, line 18, after "Limit" and before "Methodology" insert "Financing"